
RDU:
Component:

Risk Management (23)

Department of Administration
Component Detail (1077)

Risk Management (71) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: ADRM

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Community and Regional Affairs (405)

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development
Component Detail (1077)

Community and Regional Affairs (2879) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: DA04

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
-10.0

-10.0
0.0

-10.0
0.0

-10.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) -10.0-10.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
-10.0 -10.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Alaska Oil and Gas Conservation Commission (21)

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development
Component Detail (1077)

Alaska Oil and Gas Conservation Commission (3269) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: DA51

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
30.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
30.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
30.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

30.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 30.030.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
30.0 30.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute (126)

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development
Component Detail (1077)

Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute (393) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: DA20

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
10,000.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
5,000.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

-5,000.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%

-50.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
10,000.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

5,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0

-50.0%-5,000.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 5,000.010,000.0 -50.0%-5,000.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
10,000.0 5,000.0 -5,000.0 -50.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Facility-Capital Improvement Unit (690)

Department of Corrections
Component Detail (1077)

Facility-Capital Improvement Unit (696) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: JFCU

84.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

84.7
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
84.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

84.7

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 84.784.7 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
84.7 84.7 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Administration and Support (271)

Department of Corrections
Component Detail (1077)

Information Technology MIS (698) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: JINT

86.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

86.1
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
86.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

86.1

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 86.186.1 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
86.1 86.1 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Population Management (550)

Department of Corrections
Component Detail (1077)

Institution Director's Office (1381) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: JIDO

3,352.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

3,352.4
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
3,352.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

3,352.4

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 3,352.43,352.4 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
3,352.4 3,352.4 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Population Management (550)

Department of Corrections
Component Detail (1077)

Anchorage Correctional Complex (2713) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: JACC

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) -7,500.0-7,500.0 0.0%0.0
1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 7,500.07,500.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
7,500.0 7,500.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
-7,500.0 -7,500.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Population Management (550)

Department of Corrections
Component Detail (1077)

Regional and Community Jails (2035) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: JCOJ

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
195.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
195.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
195.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

195.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 195.0195.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
195.0 195.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Community Residential Centers (390)

Department of Corrections
Component Detail (1077)

Community Residential Centers (2244) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: JCRC

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
2,034.8

0.0
0.0

0.0
2,034.8

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
2,034.8

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

2,034.8

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 2,034.82,034.8 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
2,034.8 2,034.8 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

Page 10 of 65
 State of Alaska

Office of Management and Budget
Released June 12, 2025



RDU:
Component:

Electronic Monitoring (696)

Department of Corrections
Component Detail (1077)

Electronic Monitoring (2431) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: JELM

134.2

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

134.2
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
134.2

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

134.2

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 134.2134.2 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
134.2 134.2 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Health and Rehabilitation Services (638)

Department of Corrections
Component Detail (1077)

Physical Health Care (2952) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: JPHC

2,721.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

2,721.7
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
2,721.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

2,721.7

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 2,721.72,721.7 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
2,721.7 2,721.7 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Health and Rehabilitation Services (638)

Department of Corrections
Component Detail (1077)

Behavioral Health Care (2951) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: JBHC

45.8

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

45.8
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
45.8

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

45.8

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 45.845.8 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
45.8 45.8 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Education Support and Administrative Services (677)

Department of Education and Early Development
Component Detail (1077)

Student and School Achievement (2796) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: ESSA

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
42.4

42.4
0.0

42.4
0.0

42.4

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1151 VoTech Ed (DGF) 42.442.4 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%42.4 42.4
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Student Financial Aid Programs (731)

Department of Education and Early Development
Component Detail (1077)

Alaska Performance Scholarship Awards (2990) Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: E562

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
650.0

650.0
0.0

650.0
0.0

650.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1226 High Ed (DGF) 650.0650.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%650.0 650.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Student Financial Aid Programs (731)

Department of Education and Early Development
Component Detail (1077)

Alaska Education Grants (3340) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: E561

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
325.0

325.0
0.0

325.0
0.0

325.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1226 High Ed (DGF) 325.0325.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%325.0 325.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Alaska Psychiatric Institute (692)

Department of Family and Community Services
Component Detail (1077)

Alaska Psychiatric Institute (311) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: K129

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
3,000.0

0.0
3,000.0

0.0
3,000.0
3,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 3,000.03,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
3,000.0 3,000.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Statewide Support Services (148)

Department of Fish and Game
Component Detail (1077)

Commissioner's Office (2175) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: F000

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Subsistence Research & Monitoring (270)

Department of Fish and Game
Component Detail (1077)

State Subsistence Research (2625) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: FSU0

40.0

0.0
0.0

5.0
5.0

40.0
5.0

0.0
5.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
50.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

50.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1108 Stat Desig (Other) 50.050.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

50.0 50.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Central Services Cost Allocation Rates (716)

Office of the Governor
Component Detail (1077)

Central Services Cost Allocation Rates (3334) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: G205

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Behavioral Health (483)

Department of Health
Component Detail (1077)

Behavioral Health Treatment and Recovery Grants (3099) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: U018

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
1,200.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
1,200.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
3,100.0

1,900.0
0.0

1,900.0
0.0

3,100.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 3,100.03,100.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
3,100.0 3,100.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Public Assistance (73)

Department of Health
Component Detail (1077)

Energy Assistance Program (226) Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: U065

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
5,000.0

5,000.0
0.0

5,000.0
0.0

5,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 5,000.05,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
5,000.0 5,000.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Public Assistance (73)

Department of Health
Component Detail (1077)

Public Assistance Administration (233) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: U066

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
5,954.3

0.0
0.0

0.0
5,954.3

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
5,954.3

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

5,954.3

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 5,954.35,954.3 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
5,954.3 5,954.3 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Public Health (502)

Department of Health
Component Detail (1077)

Emergency Programs (2877) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: U076

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Departmental Support Services (106)

Department of Health
Component Detail (1077)

Commissioner's Office (317) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: U093

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Medicaid Services (595)

Department of Health
Component Detail (1077)

Medicaid Services (3234) Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: U012

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
228,599.0

228,599.0
0.0

228,599.0
0.0

228,599.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 214,399.0214,399.0 0.0%0.0
1003 GF/Match (UGF) 14,200.014,200.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
14,200.0 14,200.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
214,399.0 214,399.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Commissioner and Administrative Services (109)

Department of Labor and Workforce Development
Component Detail (1077)

Workforce Investment Board (2659) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: B110

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
518.5

518.5
0.0

518.5
0.0

518.5

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1151 VoTech Ed (DGF) 518.5518.5 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%518.5 518.5
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Alaska Vocational Technical Center (578)

Department of Labor and Workforce Development
Component Detail (1077)

Alaska Vocational Technical Center (2686) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: B810

0.0

0.0
660.0

0.0
179.9

0.0
0.0

660.0
179.9

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
839.9

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

839.9

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1054 STEP (DGF) 660.0660.0 0.0%0.0
1151 VoTech Ed (DGF) 179.9179.9 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%839.9 839.9
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Civil Division (35)

Department of Law
Component Detail (1077)

Deputy Attorney General's Office (2205) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: WAGD

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Civil Division (35)

Department of Law
Component Detail (1077)

Labor, Business & Corporations (3461) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: WLBC

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
1,000.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
1,000.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
1,000.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

1,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 1,000.01,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
1,000.0 1,000.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Civil Division (35)

Department of Law
Component Detail (1077)

Special Litigation & Appeals (3460) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: WSLA

4,000.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4,000.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
4,000.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 4,000.04,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
4,000.0 4,000.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Agriculture (603)

Department of Natural Resources
Component Detail (1077)

Agricultural Development (455) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: NAGR

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
3,200.0

3,200.0
0.0

3,200.0
0.0

3,200.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 3,200.03,200.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
3,200.0 3,200.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Taxation and Treasury (510)

Department of Revenue
Component Detail (1077)

Alaska Retirement Management Board (2813) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: RB10

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
512.9

0.0
0.0

0.0
512.9

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
512.9

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

512.9

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1017 Group Ben (Other) 182.0182.0 0.0%0.0
1029 PERS Trust (Other) 203.0203.0 0.0%0.0
1034 Teach Ret (Other) 116.8116.8 0.0%0.0
1042 Jud Retire (Other) 11.111.1 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

512.9 512.9 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Taxation and Treasury (510)

Department of Revenue
Component Detail (1077)

Permanent Fund Dividend Division (981) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: RP10

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
23.3

0.0
0.0

0.0
23.3

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
23.3

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

23.3

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1050 PFD Fund (Other) 23.323.3 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

23.3 23.3 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Alaska Housing Finance Corporation (46)

Department of Revenue
Component Detail (1077)

AHFC Operations (110) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: RH60

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
4,000.0

4,000.0
0.0

4,000.0
0.0

4,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1265 COVID Fed (Fed) 4,000.04,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
4,000.0 4,000.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Highways, Aviation and Facilities (408)

Department of Transportation and Public Facilities
Component Detail (1077)

Central Region Highways and Aviation (564) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: T08F

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
165.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
165.7

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
165.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

165.7

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1244 AirptRcpts (Other) 165.7165.7 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

165.7 165.7 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Highways, Aviation and Facilities (408)

Department of Transportation and Public Facilities
Component Detail (1077)

Northern Region Highways and Aviation (2068) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: T08G

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
454.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
454.7

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
454.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

454.7

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1244 AirptRcpts (Other) 454.7454.7 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

454.7 454.7 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Marine Highway System (334)

Department of Transportation and Public Facilities
Component Detail (1077)

Marine Vessel Operations (2604) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: T12A

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

University of Alaska (693)

University of Alaska
Component Detail (1077)

Systemwide Services (730) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: YO04

0.0

0.0
0.1

2.0
15,517.9

0.0
2.0

0.1
15,517.9

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
15,520.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

15,520.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1048 Univ Rcpt (DGF) -300.0-300.0 0.0%0.0
1108 Stat Desig (Other) 320.0320.0 0.0%0.0
1174 UA I/A (Other) 15,500.015,500.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%-300.0 -300.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

15,820.0 15,820.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

University of Alaska (693)

University of Alaska
Component Detail (1077)

Anchorage Campus (753) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: YO16

0.0

52.8
45.0

25.3
2,496.9

0.0
25.3

45.0
2,496.9

52.8

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
2,790.0

170.0
0.0

170.0
0.0

2,790.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1048 Univ Rcpt (DGF) -21,700.0-21,700.0 0.0%0.0
1108 Stat Desig (Other) 22,490.022,490.0 0.0%0.0
1174 UA I/A (Other) 2,000.02,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%-21,700.0 -21,700.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

24,490.0 24,490.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

University of Alaska (693)

University of Alaska
Component Detail (1077)

Juneau Campus (762) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: YO82

0.0

11.3
20.8

11.7
130.7

0.0
11.7

20.8
130.7

11.3

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
220.0

45.5
0.0

45.5
0.0

220.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1048 Univ Rcpt (DGF) -2,400.0-2,400.0 0.0%0.0
1108 Stat Desig (Other) 2,620.02,620.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%-2,400.0 -2,400.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

2,620.0 2,620.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

University of Alaska (693)

University of Alaska
Component Detail (1077)

Budget Reductions/Additions - Systemwide (1296) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: YUA1

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
317.5

317.5
0.0

317.5
0.0

317.5

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1151 VoTech Ed (DGF) 317.5317.5 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%317.5 317.5
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

University of Alaska (693)

University of Alaska
Component Detail (1077)

Fairbanks Campus (741) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

3,411.3
2,184.3

1,614.8
102,078.8

0.0
1,614.8

2,184.3
102,078.8

3,411.3

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
114,480.0

5,190.8
0.0

5,190.8
0.0

114,480.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1048 Univ Rcpt (DGF) -4,200.0-4,200.0 0.0%0.0
1108 Stat Desig (Other) 53,680.053,680.0 0.0%0.0
1174 UA I/A (Other) 65,000.065,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%-4,200.0 -4,200.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

118,680.0 118,680.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Alaska Court System (244)

Judiciary
Component Detail (1077)

Trial Courts (768) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: C200

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 10,586.310,586.3 0.0%0.0
1271 ARPA Rev R (UGF) -10,586.3-10,586.3 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

General Obligation Bonds (668)

Debt Service
Component Detail (1077)

2010A GO Bonds (3161) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: S10A

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
-8,984.4

0.0
-8,984.4

0.0
-8,984.4
-8,984.4

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) -6,754.9-6,754.9 0.0%0.0
1212 Stimulus09 (Fed) -2,229.5-2,229.5 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
-6,754.9 -6,754.9 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
-2,229.5 -2,229.5 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

General Obligation Bonds (668)

Debt Service
Component Detail (1077)

2015B GO Bonds (3166) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: S15B

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
-505.0

0.0
-505.0

0.0
-505.0
-505.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) -505.0-505.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
-505.0 -505.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

General Obligation Bonds (668)

Debt Service
Component Detail (1077)

2016A GO Bonds (3167) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: S16A

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
-1,023.1

0.0
-1,023.1

0.0
-1,023.1
-1,023.1

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) -1,023.1-1,023.1 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
-1,023.1 -1,023.1 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

General Obligation Bonds (668)

Debt Service
Component Detail (1077)

2016B GO Bonds (3168) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: S16B

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
-724.8

0.0
-724.8

0.0
-724.8
-724.8

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) -724.8-724.8 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
-724.8 -724.8 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

General Obligation Bonds (668)

Debt Service
Component Detail (1077)

2024A GO Bonds (3532) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
3,623.5

0.0
3,623.5

0.0
3,623.5
3,623.5

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 3,623.53,623.5 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
3,623.5 3,623.5 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

General Obligation Bonds (668)

Debt Service
Component Detail (1077)

2024B GO Bonds (3533) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
1,912.2

0.0
1,912.2

0.0
1,912.2
1,912.2

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 1,912.21,912.2 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
1,912.2 1,912.2 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

General Obligation Bonds (668)

Debt Service
Component Detail (1077)

GO Bond Fees (3169) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: SCTF

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Judgments, Claims and Settlements (615)

Special Appropriations
Component Detail (1077)

Judgments, Claims and Settlements (3008) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
3,102.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
3,102.7

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
9,057.0

0.0
5,954.3

0.0
5,954.3
9,057.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 9,057.09,057.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
9,057.0 9,057.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Miscellaneous Language Items (728)

Special Appropriations
Component Detail (1077)

Miscellaneous Language Items (3387) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
2,679.5

0.0
2,679.5

0.0
2,679.5
2,679.5

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 2,679.52,679.5 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
2,679.5 2,679.5 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Fund Capitalization (no approp out) (608)

Fund Capitalization
Component Detail (1077)

Disaster Relief Fund (2497) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
29,000.0

0.0
29,000.0

0.0
29,000.0
29,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 29,000.029,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
29,000.0 29,000.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Fund Capitalization (no approp out) (608)

Fund Capitalization
Component Detail (1077)

Fire Suppression Fund (AS 41.15.210) (3451) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

4,141.7

0.0
0.0

3,000.0
6,000.0

4,141.7
3,000.0

0.0
6,000.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
13,141.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

13,141.7

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 13,141.713,141.7 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
13,141.7 13,141.7 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Caps spent as duplicated funds (612)

Fund Capitalization
Component Detail (1077)

Election Fund (2722) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
327.3

0.0
327.3

0.0
327.3
327.3

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 272.8272.8 0.0%0.0
1003 GF/Match (UGF) 54.554.5 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
54.5 54.5 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
272.8 272.8 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Permanent Fund Corpus (688)

Permanent Fund
Component Detail (1077)

Inflation Proofing (from ERA) (3218) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
-1,000,000.0

0.0
-1,000,000.0

0.0
-1,000,000.0
-1,000,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1041 PF ERA (UGF) -1,000,000.0-1,000,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
-1,000,000.0 -1,000,000.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Permanent Fund Inflation Proofing (689)

Permanent Fund
Component Detail (1077)

To Permanent Fund Corpus (3217) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
1,000,000.0

0.0
1,000,000.0

0.0
1,000,000.0
1,000,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1041 PF ERA (UGF) 1,000,000.01,000,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
1,000,000.0 1,000,000.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

General Fund (Revenue) (709)

Fund Transfers
Component Detail (1077)

General Fund (Revenue) (3446) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
-190,000.0

0.0
-190,000.0

0.0
-190,000.0
-190,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) -190,000.0-190,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
-190,000.0 -190,000.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

Undesignated Reserve (UGF out) (576)

Fund Transfers
Component Detail (1077)

Constitutional Budget Reserve Fund (2848) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

OpSys DGF Transfers (non-add) (606)

Fund Transfers
Component Detail (1077)

School Major Maintenance Grant Fund (2896) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

OpSys DGF Transfers (non-add) (606)

Fund Transfers
Component Detail (1077)

Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Prevention Account (2499) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
13,447.1

0.0
13,447.1

0.0
13,447.1
13,447.1

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1005 GF/Prgm (DGF) 1,047.11,047.1 0.0%0.0
1272 FTDesigRev (DGF) 12,400.012,400.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%13,447.1 13,447.1
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

OpSys DGF Transfers (non-add) (606)

Fund Transfers
Component Detail (1077)

Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Response Account (2498) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
2,200.0

0.0
2,200.0

0.0
2,200.0
2,200.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1005 GF/Prgm (DGF) 700.0700.0 0.0%0.0
1272 FTDesigRev (DGF) 1,500.01,500.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%2,200.0 2,200.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

OpSys DGF Transfers (non-add) (606)

Fund Transfers
Component Detail (1077)

Alaska Higher Education Investment Fund (3020) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
90,000.0

0.0
90,000.0

0.0
90,000.0
90,000.0

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1226 High Ed (DGF) 90,000.090,000.0 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%90,000.0 90,000.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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RDU:
Component:

OpSys Other Transfers (non-add) (607)

Fund Transfers
Component Detail (1077)

Alaska Industrial Development and Export Authority Transfers (3601) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: 

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
100,000.0

0.0
100,000.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 0.0%
-100.0%-100,000.0
-100.0%-100,000.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2025 Enrolled Supplementals
vs FY2025 Enrolled Supps -

Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

1275 AIDEAResrv (Other) 0.0100,000.0 -100.0%-100,000.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

100,000.0 0.0 -100,000.0 -100.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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